
FAKTURA

Sadzba DPH: [ 10,OO ]
95243 HOV,VYS,ROST,B,K, BYK-HOV,KRK
23115 BR.STEHNO CELE
23122 BR,PLECE B,K,
96144 BRAV, BOK BE2 KOSTI
95102 RIEDKE KOSTI

[ Sadxba DPH: [ 20,00 ]

93306 DUSENA SUNKA MIK VMV/O
95188 Litovska salama MMV
3620 BRAV,MAST

6,9500

4,0500

3.9500

3,5000

0,0100

7,6450

4,4550

4,3450

3,8500

0,0110

2a sadzbu DPH: [ 10,OO % ]:

l  1 4,8500 5.8200
1 1 3,300D 3,9600
1 1 2.9000 3,4800

2a sadzbu DPH: [ 20,00 % ] :

síatjítíTa ll

DV,,iT:),,7x;q/-)1

19.700

30,650

2.100

2,350

10,450

136,9150

124,1325

8.2950

8,2250

0,1045

277,6720

150.6065

136,5458

9,1245

9.0475

0,1150

305,4392

3.600 17.4600 20,9520
9,850 32,5050 39,0060

10 .OOO 29,0000 34,8000

78.9650 94,7580

Zaklad  ] - [

O.OO

277  .67

78.97

Mnoz.  cel  kom  :
Pocet  paliet  :

IdLieh  :

DPH  ] - [

O.OO

27.77

15.79

88.700

88.700

sDPH  ]

O.OO

305.44

94.76

Celkom  za  tovar:
BonOl  O.OO  % :
BonO2  0 . 00  % :

Zaklad  dane  :

DPH  :
Zaokruhlenie  :

Zaplatena  zaloha:
CELKOM  k UHRADE:

356.64  Eur

O.OO  Eur

O.OO  Eur

356.64  Eur
43.56  Eur

O.OOEur

O.OO  Eur
400.20Eur

Prevzal  :

špSve.cSiavJOízr7C,aanz:nbeomr oncnoica

a S't r aV5Va nla 2

Vystavil  :

Podpis


